FPO
Broadcast/Studio Protection
Product Catalog and Reference Guide
Surge Protection
For Business-Critical Continuity™
Dirty Power + Broadcast Operations = DEAD AIR
Your on-air transmission and studio production depend
on CLEAN power. Yet in a nanosecond, power surges,

B
Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3
Ordering Information
100, 110, 120 VAC Single Phase
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight
Model (Amps) A  x B x C D x E x F  MTG (g) Size  (lbs) Figure
BC-150 50.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-1100 100.0 20x16x9 21.25x10.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 80.0 1
BC-1200 200.0 24x20x9 25.25x14.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 100.0 1
220, 230, 240, 277 VAC Single Phase  — Barrier strips at input & output
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight
Model (Amps) A x B x C D x E x F  MTG (g) Size  (lbs) Figure
BC-250 50.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-2100 100.0 20x16x9 21.25x10.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 78.0 1
BC-2200 200.0 24x20x9 25.25x14.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 110.0 1
347, 380, 415 VAC Single Phase
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight
Model (Amps) A x B x C D x E x F  MTG (g) Size  (lbs) Figure
BC-315 15.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-330 30.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-350 50.0 16x14x8 16.75x12.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 53.0 3
BC-3100 100.0 20x16x9 21.25x10.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 80.0 1
BC-3200 200.0 24x20x9 25.25x14.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 100.0 1
480 VAC Single Phase — Barrier strips at input & output
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight
Model (Amps) A x B x C D x E x F  MTG (g) Size  (lbs) Figure
BC-415 15.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-430 30.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 38.0 3
BC-450 50.0 16x14x8 16.75x12.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 63.0 3
BC-4100 100.0 20x16x9 21.25x10.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 85.0 1
BC-4200 200.0 24x20x9 25.25x14.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 110.0 1
120/240 VAC Single Phase Dual Voltage — Barrier strips at input & output
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight
Model (Amps) A x B x C D x E x F  MTG (g) Size  (lbs) Figure
BC-2-215 15.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-2-230 30.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 38.0 3
BC-2-250 50.0 16x14x8 16.75x12.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 63.0 3
BC-2-2100 100.0 20x16x9 21.25x10.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 85.0 1
BC-2-2200 200.0 24x20x9 25.25x14.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 110.0 1
Series Filters with Transient Voltage Surge Suppression
6
Series Filters with Transient Voltage Surge Suppression
220/380, 220/440, 240/480 VAC Single Phase Dual Voltage — Barrier strips at input & output
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight
Model (Amps) A x B x C D x E x F  MTG (g) Size  (lbs) Figure
BC-2-315 15.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 35.0 3
BC-2-330 30.0 14x12x6 14.75x10.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 38.0 3
BC-2-350 50.0 16x14x8 16.75x12.0xN/A .31 (4) N/A 63.0 3
BC-2-3100 100.0 20x16x9 21.25x10.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 85.0 1
BC-2-3200 200.0 24x20x9 25.25x14.0xN/A .44 (4) N/A 110.0 1
120/208 VAC Three Phase Wye or 208, 240 VAC Three Phase Delta — Barrier strips at input & output
 Rated Case Mounting Flange
 Output Dimensions (In) Dimensions (In)  Screw Weight